A Superior Vacuum Replacement
for Thermal Extraction Analysis
Flash-VASE
Cannabis, Synthetics, Powders,
Packaging, Consumer Products,
Extractables and More
2
Summary of Emerging Sorbent Pen Extraction Techniques

Flash-VASE Vacuum Extraction Module
Components & Part Numbers
Ordering Information
(Note: Flash-VASE can be performed using 2, 6, and 20mL vials, typically
using the smallest size that still allows required sensitivity and statistical
accuracy to be achieved).
Flash-VASE Module for
2, 6, and 20mL Vials
A sample staging platform is available
to support fast transfer in and out of the
Flash-VASE module. Snap on tray tops
allow changing between 2, 6, and 20mL
vials for Flash-VASE, or up to 40/125mL
vials when performing MA-VASE
Insulated sliding cover
to plug unused positions Vacuum Sleeve
for 2 and 6mL
Flash-VASE Vials
PN: SP-VS011C
2mL FV/FE Vials
PN: VIAL-V002-11
2mL vial
Flash-VASE Vial Module
PN: VRES-FVVM-2ML
6mL vial
Flash-VASE Vial Module
PN: VRES-FVVM-6ML
6mL FV/FE Vials
PN: VIAL-V006-11
20mL vial
Flash-VASE Vial Module
PN: VRES-FVVM-20ML
Flash-VASE Module Options and Pumps
Description Qty Unit Part #
Vacuum Thermal Extraction (VTE) of Materials
Vial Heater Module, VASE Rail Extraction System,
120VAC/60Hz 1 EA VRES
Vial Heater Module, VASE Rail Extraction System,
240VAC/50Hz 1 EA VRES-HV
2mL vial Flash-VASE Vial Module 1 EA VRES-FVVM-2ML
6mL vial Flash-VASE Vial Module 1 EA VRES-FVVM-6ML
20mL vial Flash-VASE Vial Module 1 EA VRES-FVVM-20ML
2-Stage Oilless Diaphragm Pump, Dual Voltage
120/240VAC, 50-60Hz 1 EA 10-20100
Vacuum Extraction Vials, Sleeves, Components, Accessories
Description Qty Unit Part #
2mL Flash-VASE Components
2mL Clear Vials, wide mouth 11mm Crimp Top 1 100pk VIAL-V002-11
Vacuum Sleeve for 2 and 6mL Flash-VASE Vials 1 10pk SP-VS011C-10
Securing Nut for 2 and 6mL Vials 1 10pk SP-11C-NUT-10
2mL Vial Vacuum Sleeve Silicone O-rings 1 30pk OR-L011S-30
6mL Flash-VASE Components
6mL Clear Flash-VASE Vials 1 100pk VIAL-V006-11
Vacuum Sleeve for 2 and 6mL Flash-VASE Vials 1 10pk SP-VS011C-10
Securing Nut for 2 and 6mL Vials 1 10pk SP-11C-NUT-10
6mL Vial Vacuum Sleeve Silicone O-rings 1 30pk OR-L011S-30
20mL Flash-VASE Components
20mL x 24-400 Clear Screw Top Vials 1 144pk VIAL-V020-24
20mL x 24-400 Amber Screw Top Vials 1 144pk VIAL-V020-24-A
Flash-VASE Vacuum Sleeve for 20mL Vials 1 10pk SP-VSLL024-FV-10
Aluminum Caps for 20mL Vials 1 10pk FVASE-MCAP024-10
Clean High Temp Silicone O-rings for
20mL vial Vac Sleeves 1 30pk OR-L024S-30